220MM, 400MM VME TEST EXTENDER
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
BOARD SPECIFICATIONSFEATURES
• Can be assembled in any combination to
  make 3U, 6U, 9U, or 12U configurations
• 220mm, 400mm long
DESCRIPTION
• 8-layer stripline design

220MM, 400MM VME TEST EXTENDER
LINE DRAWING
ORDER INFORMATION
Height       Length       Part Number
   3U      220mm      69-CEX-316U
   6U      220mm      69-CEX-622U
   9U      220mm      69-CEX-922U
   3U      400mm      69-CEX-340U
   6U      400mm      69-CEX-640-012X
   9U      400mm      69-CEX-940U
0
0
.218
.1